Individual Best Times (All Time)

Atlanta Dowkes - (1112179) - Scarborough Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.37
1:02.47
1:03.29
1:03.31
1:03.36
1:03.45
1:03.53
1:03.92
1:04.14
1:04.15
1:04.85
1:04.86
1:05.03
1:05.23
1:05.34
1:05.80
1:05.82
1:06.12
1:06.33
1:06.67
1:06.96
1:07.07
1:07.36
1:07.97
1:08.77

1:10.24

4.44 N7

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

522
520
500
500
498
496
494
485
480
480
465
465
461
457
454
445
444
438
434
428
422
420
415
404
390
366

acn

Round

I I T I T

I I I I I I I T

I I I I T

Date

09/12/18
16/06/18
07/04/18
21/10/18
22/10117
25/11/18
25/02/18
16/12/17
01/07/17
12/02/17
30/06/18
02/04/16
21/02/16
04/11/18
17/06/17
25/10/15
21/06/15
22/10/16
11/10/15
19/04/15
18/06/16
04/07/15
25/10/14
02/11/14
12/10/14
04/04/15

ANINAI4 A

Meet

Middlesbrough Christmas 2018 Gala
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
KUHSC A B Easter Short Course Meet 2018
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

SADSA Championships 2018

MASC AA Grade 2018 Gala

City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017

End of Season Short Course Meet
Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2017 Gala
Kingston upon Hull End of Season Short Course Meet
Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Middlesborough ASC AA Grade 2015
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier
Yorkshire Winter Championships

Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

Cmmibamimnan LOAAO P Mundad Mans

Venue

The Neptune Centre
Scarborough
Ennerdale
Sheffield
Sheffield
Scarborough
The Neptune Centre
Leeds

Hull
Middlesbrough
Ennerdale LC
Hull
Middlesbrough
Sheffield
Scarborough
Middlesbrough
Scarborough
Middlesbrough
Sheffield
Middlesborough
Scarborough
Hull
Middlesbrough
Hull

Sheffield

Hull

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Scarborough 3
Scarborough 3
Scarborough 3
Scarborough 2
Scarborough 2
Scarborough 3
Scarborough 3
Scarborough 3
Scarborough 3
Scarborough 3
Scarborough 3
Scarborough 3
Scarborough 3
Scarborough 2
Scarborough 3
Scarborough 2
Scarborough 3
Scarborough 2
Scarborough 2
Scarborough 3
Scarborough 3
Scarborough 3

2

3

2
Scarborough 3

Poa

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



s
1:12.03
1:12.47
1:13.20
1:15.24
1:22.43

1:23.43

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.37
1:03.45
1:05.23
1:03.31
1:04.85
1:02.47
1:03.29
1:03.53
1:03.92
1:03.36
1:04.14
1:05.34
1:04.15
1:06.12
1:06.96
1:04.86
1:05.08
1:05.80
1:06.33
1:07.07
1:05.82
1:06.67
1:10.24
1:07.97
1:07.36
1:08.77
1:12.47
1:13.20
1:11.27
1:12.08
1:15.24
1:22.43
1:23.43

Copyright 2024

339
333
323
297
226

218

WA Pts

522
496
457
500
465
520
500
494
485
498
480
454
480
438
422
465
461
445
434
420
444
428
366
404
415
390
333
323
350
339
297
226
218

I I I T

Round

H

I I T I T I I I T

I I T I T

I I I I I I T

czivor 14
11/05/14
05/07/14
29/06/14
05/04/14
30/11/13
13/10/13

Date

09/12/18
25/11/18
04/11/18
21/10/18
30/06/18
16/06/18
07/04/18
25/02/18
16/12/17
22/10117
01/07/17
17/06/17
12/02/17
22/10/16
18/06/16
02/04/16
21/02/16
25/10/15
11/10/15
04/07/15
21/06/15
19/04/15
04/04/15
02/11/14
25/10/14
12/10/14
05/07/14
29/06/14
22/06/14
11/05/14
05/04/14
30/11/13
13/10/13

SUAILUILUYTT DU A & D WldUBU VISt
Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014

Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet
Beverley Barracudas SC Summer Sprints
Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

Scarborough & District Distance Gala

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Meet

Middlesbrough Christmas 2018 Gala

SADSA Championships 2018

Swim England North East Region Championships (25)
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Kingston upon Hull End of Season Short Course Meet
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
KUHSC A B Easter Short Course Meet 2018
MASC AA Grade 2018 Gala

City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

End of Season Short Course Meet
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2017 Gala
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet
Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015
Middlesborough ASC AA Grade 2015
Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet
Yorkshire Winter Championships

Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet
Beverley Barracudas SC Summer Sprints
Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet
Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014

Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet

Scarborough & District Distance Gala

Yorkshire Winter Competition

oudivurvuyrt
Middlesbrough
Hull

Beverley

Hull
Scarborough

Sheffield

Venue

The Neptune Centre
Scarborough
Sheffield
Sheffield
Ennerdale LC
Scarborough
Ennerdale
The Neptune Centre
Leeds
Sheffield

Hull
Scarborough
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Scarborough
Hull
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Sheffield

Hull
Scarborough
Middlesborough
Hull

Hull
Middlesbrough
Sheffield

Hull

Beverley
Scarborough
Middlesbrough
Hull
Scarborough

Sheffield

nyeudie
Scarborough
Scarborough
Ryedale
Ryedale
Ryedale

Ryedale

Club Swam Under

Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough
Scarborough

Scarborough

Scarborough
Ryedale
Ryedale
Scarborough
Ryedale
Ryedale

Ryedale

Pag§2/2

2

Level

w W W W w

n

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



