Atlanta Dowkes - (1112179) - Scarborough Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.37	522	Н	09/12/18	Middlesbrough Christmas 2018 Gala	The Neptune Centre	Scarborough	3
1:02.47	520	Н	16/06/18	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
1:03.29	500	Н	07/04/18	KUHSC A B Easter Short Course Meet 2018	Ennerdale	Scarborough	3
1:03.31	500	Н	21/10/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Scarborough	2
1:03.36	498	Н	22/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Sheffield	Scarborough	2
1:03.45	496		25/11/18	SADSA Championships 2018	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
1:03.53	494	Н	25/02/18	MASC AA Grade 2018 Gala	The Neptune Centre	Scarborough	3
1:03.92	485	Н	16/12/17	City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017	Leeds	Scarborough	3
1:04.14	480	Н	01/07/17	End of Season Short Course Meet	Hull	Scarborough	3
1:04.15	480	Н	12/02/17	Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2017 Gala	Middlesbrough	Scarborough	3
1:04.85	465	Н	30/06/18	Kingston upon Hull End of Season Short Course Meet	Ennerdale LC	Scarborough	3
1:04.86	465	Н	02/04/16	Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet	Hull	Scarborough	3
1:05.03	461	Н	21/02/16	Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala	Middlesbrough	Scarborough	3
1:05.23	457	Н	04/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Scarborough	2
1:05.34	454		17/06/17	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
1:05.80	445	Н	25/10/15	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Scarborough	2
1:05.82	444		21/06/15	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
1:06.12	438	Н	22/10/16	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Scarborough	2
1:06.33	434	Н	11/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Scarborough	2
1:06.67	428	Н	19/04/15	Middlesborough ASC AA Grade 2015	Middlesborough	Scarborough	3
1:06.96	422		18/06/16	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
1:07.07	420	Н	04/07/15	Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet	Hull	Scarborough	3
1:07.36	415	Н	25/10/14	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough		2
1:07.97	404	Н	02/11/14	York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier	Hull		3
1:08.77	390	Н	12/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2
1:10.24	366	Н	04/04/15	Kingston upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	Scarborough	3
vright 202	4		00/06/14	Coorborough CO & O D Oradad Mont	Coorborouch	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

1.11.47	500		22/00/14		องสามบาบนฐา	пуецаје	Page 2 / 2
1:12.03	3 339	Н	11/05/14	Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014	Middlesbrough	Scarborough	2
1:12.47	7 333	Н	05/07/14	Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet	Hull	Scarborough	3
1:13.20) 323	Н	29/06/14	Beverley Barracudas SC Summer Sprints	Beverley	Ryedale	3
1:15.24	297	Н	05/04/14	Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	Ryedale	3
1:22.43	3 226		30/11/13	Scarborough & District Distance Gala	Scarborough	Ryedale	3
1:23.43	3 218	Н	13/10/13	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Ryedale	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:02.37	522	Н	09/12/18	Middlesbrough Christmas 2018 Gala	The Neptune Centre	Scarborough	3
1:03.45	496		25/11/18	SADSA Championships 2018	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
1:05.23	457	Н	04/11/18	Swim England North East Region Championships (25)	Sheffield	Scarborough	2
1:03.31	500	Н	21/10/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Scarborough	2
1:04.85	465	Н	30/06/18	Kingston upon Hull End of Season Short Course Meet	Ennerdale LC	Scarborough	3
1:02.47	520	Н	16/06/18	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
1:03.29	500	Н	07/04/18	KUHSC A B Easter Short Course Meet 2018	Ennerdale	Scarborough	3
1:03.53	494	Н	25/02/18	MASC AA Grade 2018 Gala	The Neptune Centre	Scarborough	3
1:03.92	485	Н	16/12/17	City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017	Leeds	Scarborough	3
1:03.36	498	Н	22/10/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Sheffield	Scarborough	2
1:04.14	480	Н	01/07/17	End of Season Short Course Meet	Hull	Scarborough	3
1:05.34	454		17/06/17	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
1:04.15	480	Н	12/02/17	Middlesbrough ASC AA Grade 2017 Gala	Middlesbrough	Scarborough	3
1:06.12	438	Н	22/10/16	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Scarborough	2
1:06.96	422		18/06/16	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
1:04.86	465	Н	02/04/16	Kingston upon Hull Easter Short Course Meet	Hull	Scarborough	3
1:05.03	461	Н	21/02/16	Middlesbrough AA Grade 2016 Gala	Middlesbrough	Scarborough	3
1:05.80	445	Н	25/10/15	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Scarborough	2
1:06.33	434	Н	11/10/15	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Scarborough	2
1:07.07	420	Н	04/07/15	Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet	Hull	Scarborough	3
1:05.82	444		21/06/15	Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015	Scarborough	Scarborough	3
1:06.67	428	Н	19/04/15	Middlesborough ASC AA Grade 2015	Middlesborough	Scarborough	3
1:10.24	366	Н	04/04/15	Kingston upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	Scarborough	3
1:07.97	404	Н	02/11/14	York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier	Hull		3
1:07.36	415	Н	25/10/14	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough		2
1:08.77	390	Н	12/10/14	Yorkshire Winter Championships	Sheffield		2
1:12.47	333	Н	05/07/14	Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet	Hull	Scarborough	3
1:13.20	323	Н	29/06/14	Beverley Barracudas SC Summer Sprints	Beverley	Ryedale	3
1:11.27	350		22/06/14	Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet	Scarborough	Ryedale	3
1:12.03	339	Н	11/05/14	Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014	Middlesbrough	Scarborough	2
1:15.24	297	Н	05/04/14	Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet	Hull	Ryedale	3
1:22.43	226		30/11/13	Scarborough & District Distance Gala	Scarborough	Ryedale	3
1:23.43	218	Н	13/10/13	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Ryedale	2